Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 32
04/06/2023 - 18:15

Men, 1500m Freestyle

Points: FINA 2023

Rank

13 - 14 years

1. EL SHAER, Tarek

100m: 1:01.85 1:01.85
200m: 2:08.66 1:06.81
300m: 3:15.90 1:.07.24
400m: 4:23.90 1:08.00

2. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa
100m: 1:10.87 1:10.87
200m: 2:27.46 1:16.59
300m: 3:44.25 1:16.79
400m: 5:01.68 1:17.43

3. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej
100m:
200m: 2:32.29
300m:
400m:

4. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan
100m: 1:16.40 1:16.40
200m: 2:38.81 1:22.41
300m: 4:00.48 1:21.67
400m: 5:21.93 1:21.45

5. KOCIC, Nikola
100m: 1:14.53 1:14.53
200m: 2:33.30 1:18.77
300m: 3:53.51 1:20.21
400m: 5:14.15 1:20.64

6. PAVLOVIC, Veljko
100m: 1:11.99 1:11.99
200m: 2:30.68 1:18.69
300m: 3:49.91 1:19.23
400m: 5:10.56 1:20.65

7. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea
100m: 1:22.11 1:22.11
200m: 2:54.05 1:31.94
300m: 4:28.04 1:33.99
400m: 6:00.88 1:32.84

15 - 18 years

1. SIMIC, Nikola
100m: 59.02 59.02
200m: 2:01.88 1:02.86
300m: 3:05.84 1:03.96
400m: 4:09.64 1:03.80

2. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar

100m: 1:01.84
200m: 2:08.26
300m: 3:15.89
400m: 4:23.54

1:01.84
1:06.42
1:07.63
1:07.65

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:

700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

YB

09
5:31.85
6:40.25
7:48.83
8:57.10

09
6:18.91
7:36.89
8:54.29

10:11.76

09

10
6:42.33
8:02.72
9:21.96

10:40.65

09
6:36.46
8:00.03
9:20.25

10:40.31

09
6:31.43
7:52.47
9:14.14

10:35.46

10
7:31.53
9:03.18

10:34.67
12:06.03

05
5:13.46
6:17.34
7:21.69
8:25.79

06
5:31.73
6:40.08
7:48.42
8:56.75

Alexandria
1:07.95 900m:
1:08.40 1000m:
1:08.58 1100m:
1:08.27 1200m:

BPK
1:17.23 900m:
1:17.98 1000m:
1:17.40 1100m:
1:17.47 1200m:

BPK

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

Mornar
1:20.40 900m:
1:20.39 1000m:
1:19.24 1100m:
1:18.69 1200m:

BPK
1:22.31 900m:
1:23.57 1000m:
1:20.22 1100m:
1:20.06 1200m:

Crvena Zvezda
1:20.87 900m:
1:21.04 1000m:
1:21.67 1100m:
1:21.32 1200m:

Partizan
1:30.65 900m:
1:31.65 1000m:
1:31.49  1100m:
1:31.36 1200m:

11. April
1:03.82 900m:
1:03.88 1000m:
1:04.35 1100m:
1:04.10 1200m:

BPK
1:08.19 900m:
1:08.35  1000m:
1:08.34 1100m:
1:08.33 1200m:

10:06.19
11:15.09
12:24.37
13:33.88

11:28.39
12:45.39
14:02.89
15:20.26

11:58.44
13:16.94
14:36.06
15:54.49

11:59.17
13:18.71
14:36.71
15:56.47

11:56.19
13:16.98
14:36.66
15:56.45

13:35.28
15:06.85

16:38.16
18:10.12

9:29.65
10:33.90
11:37.87
12:42.15

10:05.34
11:13.18
12:21.42
13:29.90

1:09.09
1:08.90
1:09.28
1:09.51

1:16.63
1:17.00
1:17.50
1:17.37

1:17.79
1:18.50
1:19.12
1:18.43

1:18.86
1:19.54
1:18.00
1:19.76

1:20.73
1:20.79
1:19.68
1:19.79

1:29.25
1:31.57

1:31.31
1:31.96

1:03.86
1:04.25
1:03.97
1:04.28

1:08.59
1:07.84
1:08.24
1:08.48

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

Time

16:55.64
14:43.25
15:50.96
16:55.64

19:09.73
16:37.42
17:54.69
19:09.73

19:36.25

19:36.25

19:46.80
17:13.95

18:32.56
19:46.80

19:47.22
17:15.62
18:34.25
19:47.22

19:49.44
17:15.99
18:33.85
19:49.44

22:31.12
19:38.64
21:06.00
22:31.12

15:52.33
13:46.82
14:51.58
15:52.33

16:52.70
14:39.56
15:47.62
16:52.70

Pts

630
1:09.37
1:07.71
1:04.68

434
1:17.16
1:17.27
1:15.04

406

395
1:19.46

1:18.61
1:14.24

394
1:19.15
1:18.63
1:12.97

392
1:19.54
1:17.86
1:15.59

267
1:28.52
1:27.36
1:25.12

765
1:04.67
1:04.76
1:00.75

636
1:09.66
1:08.06
1:05.08
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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 32, Boys, 1500m Freestyle, 15 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts
3. PUTIC, Vidoje 06  Arena 2015 18:05.34 516
100m: 500m: 900m: 1300m:
200m: 600m: 1000m: 1400m: 16:55.46
300m: 700m: 1100m: 1500m: 18:05.34 1:09.88
400m: 800m: 1200m:
4. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 CrvenaZvezda 18:50.14 457

100m: 1:11.77 1:11.77 500m: 6:16.12 1:16.40 900m: 11:23.43 1:16.60  1300m: 16:25.81 1:15.50
200m: 2:26.89 1:15.12 600m: 7:33.83 1:17.71  1000m: 12:38.55 1:15.12  1400m: 17:40.22 1:14.41
300m: 3:42.83 1:15.94 700m: 8:50.98 1:17.15 1100m: 13:54.28 1:15.73 1500m: 18:50.14 1:09.92
400m: 4:59.72 1:16.89 800m: 10:06.83 1:15.85  1200m: 15:10.31 1:16.03

5. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 18:54.27 452
100m: 1:09.06 1:09.06 500m: 6:15.82 1:16.56 900m: 11:21.35 1:16.36  1300m: 16:26.87 1:15.96
200m: 2:25.05 1:15.99 600m: 7:32.05 1:16.23 1000m: 12:37.80 1:16.45 1400m:; 17:42.11 1:15.24
300m: 3:41.89 1:16.84 700m: 8:48.50 1:16.45 1100m: 13:54.97 1:17.17  1500m: 18:54.27 1:12.16
400m: 4:59.26 1:17.37 800m: 10:04.99 1:16.49  1200m: 15:10.91 1:15.94

Open

1. EL AMRAWY, Marwan 95 Alexandria 15:45.21 782
100m: 58.72 58.72 500m: 5:12.34 1:03.53 900m: 9:24.57 1:03.43 1300m: 13:39.93 1:03.71
200m: 2:01.90 1:03.18 600m: 6:15.15 1:02.81 1000m: 10:28.70 1:04.13 1400m: 14:43.56 1:03.63
300m: 3:05.44 1:03.54 700m: 7:18.02 1:02.87 1100m: 11:32.50 1:03.80 1500m: 15:45.21 1:01.65
400m: 4:08.81 1:03.37 800m: 8:21.14 1:03.12 1200m: 12:36.22 1:03.72

2. SIMIC, Nikola 05  11. April 15:52.33 765
100m: 59.02 59.02 500m: 5:13.46 1:03.82 900m: 9:29.65 1:03.86  1300m: 13:46.82 1:04.67
200m: 2:01.88 1:02.86 600m: 6:17.34 1:03.88 1000m: 10:33.90 1:04.25 1400m: 14:51.58 1:04.76
300m: 3:05.84 1:03.96 700m: 7:21.69 1:04.35 1100m: 11:37.87 1:03.97  1500m: 15:52.33 1:00.75
400m: 4:09.64 1:03.80 800m: 8:25.79 1:04.10 1200m: 12:42.15 1:04.28

3. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 16:52.70 636
100m: 1:01.84 1:01.84 500m: 5:31.73 1:08.19 900m: 10:05.34 1:08.59 1300m: 14:39.56 1:09.66
200m: 2:08.26 1:06.42 600m: 6:40.08 1:08.35 1000m: 11:13.18 1:07.84  1400m: 15:47.62 1:08.06
300m: 3:15.89 1:07.63 700m: 7:48.42 1:08.34 1100m: 12:21.42 1:08.24  1500m: 16:52.70 1:05.08
400m: 4:23.54 1:07.65 800m: 8:56.75 1:08.33 1200m: 13:29.90 1:08.48

4. EL SHAER, Tarek 09 Alexandria 16:55.64 630
100m: 1:01.85 1:01.85 500m: 5:31.85 1:07.95 900m: 10:06.19 1:09.09  1300m: 14:43.25 1:09.37
200m: 2:08.66 1:06.81 600m: 6:40.25 1:08.40 1000m: 11:15.09 1:08.90 1400m: 15:50.96 1:07.71
300m: 3:15.90 1:07.24 700m: 7:48.83 1:08.58 1100m: 12:24.37 1:09.28 1500m: 16:55.64 1:04.68
400m: 4:23.90 1:08.00 800m: 8:57.10 1:08.27  1200m: 13:33.88 1:09.51

5. PUTIC, Vidoje 06  Arena 2015 18:05.34 516
100m: 500m: 900m: 1300m:
200m: 600m: 1000m: 1400m: 16:55.46
300m: 700m: 1100m: 1500m: 18:05.34 1:09.88
400m: 800m: 1200m:

6. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 CrvenaZvezda 18:50.14 457

100m: 1:11.77 1:11.77 500m: 6:16.12 1:16.40 900m: 11:23.43 1:16.60  1300m: 16:25.81 1:15.50
200m: 2:26.89 1:15.12 600m: 7:33.83 1:17.71 1000m: 12:38.55 1:15.12 1400m: 17:40.22 1:14.41
300m: 3:42.83 1:15.94 700m: 8:50.98 1:17.15 1100m: 13:54.28 1:15.73  1500m: 18:50.14 1:09.92
400m: 4:59.72 1:16.89 800m: 10:06.83 1:15.85 1200m: 15:10.31 1:16.03

7. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08  11. April 18:54.27 452
100m: 1:09.06 1:09.06 500m: 6:15.82 1:16.56 900m: 11:21.35 1:16.36 1300m: 16:26.87 1:15.96
200m: 2:25.05 1:15.99 600m: 7:32.05 1:16.23 1000m: 12:37.80 1:16.45  1400m: 17:42.11 1:15.24
300m: 3:41.89 1:16.84 700m: 8:48.50 1:16.45 1100m: 13:54.97 1:17.17  1500m: 18:54.27 1:12.16
400m: 4:59.26 1:17.37 800m: 10:04.99 1:16.49 1200m: 15:10.91 1:15.94

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 04/06/2023 19:01 - Page 2



Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 32, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Open

Rank
8.

10.

11.

12.

13.

PRODANOQVIC, Aleksa

100m: 1:10.87
200m: 2:27.46
300m: 3:44.25
400m: 5:01.68

1:10.87
1:16.59
1:16.79
1:17.43

ZELJKOVIC, Andrej

100m:
200m: 2:32.29
300m:
400m:

MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan

100m: 1:16.40
200m: 2:38.81
300m: 4:00.48
400m: 5:21.93

KOCIC, Nikola
100m: 1:14.53
200m: 2:33.30
300m: 3:53.51
400m: 5:14.15

PAVLOVIC, Veljko

100m: 1:11.99
200m: 2:30.68
300m: 3:49.91
400m: 5:10.56

1:16.40
1:22.41
1:21.67
1:21.45

1:14.53
1:18.77
1:20.21
1:20.64

1:11.99
1:18.69
1:19.23
1:20.65

ANDJELKOVIC, Matea

100m: 1:22.11
200m: 2:54.05

300m: 4:28.04
400m: 6:00.88

1:22.11
1:31.94

1:33.99
1:32.84

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:

700m:
800m:

YB

09 BPK
6:18.91 1:17.23 900m: 11:28.39
7:36.89 1:17.98 1000m: 12:45.39
8:54.29 1:17.40 1100m: 14:02.89
10:11.76 1:17.47  1200m: 15:20.26

09 BPK
900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:
10  Mornar

6:42.33 1:20.40 900m: 11:58.44
8:02.72 1:20.39  1000m: 13:16.94
9:21.96 1:19.24  1100m: 14:36.06
10:40.65 1:18.69  1200m: 15:54.49

09 BPK
6:36.46 1:22.31 900m: 11:59.17
8:00.03 1:23.57 1000m: 13:18.71
9:20.25 1:20.22 1100m: 14:36.71
10:40.31 1:20.06 1200m: 15:56.47

09 CrvenaZvezda
6:31.43 1:20.87 900m: 11:56.19
7:52.47 1:21.04 1000m: 13:16.98
9:14.14 1:21.67 1100m: 14:36.66
10:35.46 1:21.32 1200m: 15:56.45

10 Partizan
7:31.53 1:30.65 900m: 13:35.28
9:03.18 1:31.65 1000m: 15:06.85
10:34.67 1:31.49 1100m: 16:38.16
12:06.03 1:31.36 1200m: 18:10.12

1:16.63
1:17.00
1:17.50
1:17.37

1:17.79
1:18.50
1:19.12
1:18.43

1:18.86
1:19.54
1:18.00
1:19.76

1:20.73
1:20.79
1:19.68
1:19.79

1:29.25
1:31.57

1:31.31
1:31.96

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

Time

19:09.73
16:37.42
17:54.69
19:09.73

19:36.25

19:36.25

19:46.80
17:13.95

18:32.56
19:46.80

19:47.22
17:15.62
18:34.25
19:47.22

19:49.44
17:15.99
18:33.85
19:49.44

22:31.12
19:38.64
21:06.00
22:31.12

Pts

434
1:17.16
1:17.27
1:15.04

406

395
1:19.46

1:18.61
1:14.24

394
1:19.15
1:18.63
1:12.97

392
1:19.54
1:17.86
1:15.59

267
1:28.52
1:27.36
1:25.12
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